
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TRANCHE 1 (two-stage D & B) 825 days Mon 14/01/13 Fri 11/03/16

2 Start up (project definition) 6 mons Mon 14/01/13 Fri 28/06/13

3 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 14 mons Mon 04/02/13 Fri 28/02/14

4 Construction (site operations) 34 mons Mon 05/08/13 Fri 11/03/16

5 TRANCHE 2A (form of contract to be decided) 932 days Mon 03/06/13 Tue 27/12/16

6 Start up (project definition) 7 mons Mon 03/06/13 Fri 13/12/13

7 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 13 mons Wed 01/01/14 Tue 30/12/14

8 Construction (site operations) 30 mons Wed 10/09/14 Tue 27/12/16

9 TRANCHE 2B (form of contract to be decided) 960 days Thu 03/10/13 Wed 07/06/17

10 Start up (project definition) 10 mons Thu 03/10/13 Wed 09/07/14

11 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 13 mons Thu 10/07/14 Wed 08/07/15

12 Construction (site operations) 25 mons Thu 09/07/15 Wed 07/06/17

13 TRANCHE 3 (form of contract to be decided) 1100 days Thu 03/10/13 Wed 20/12/17

14 Start up (project definition) 12 mons Thu 03/10/13 Wed 03/09/14

15 Float 2 mons Thu 04/09/14 Wed 29/10/14

16 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 16 mons Thu 30/10/14 Wed 20/01/16

17 Construction (site operations) 25 mons Thu 21/01/16 Wed 20/12/17

18 TRANCHE 4 (form of contract to be decided) 1060 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 21/12/18

19 Start up (project definition) 11 mons Mon 01/12/14 Fri 02/10/15

20 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 17 mons Mon 05/10/15 Fri 20/01/17

21 Construction (site operations) 25 mons Mon 23/01/17 Fri 21/12/18

22 TRANCHE 5 (form of contract to be decided) 1180 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 07/06/19

23 Start up 12 mons Mon 01/12/14 Fri 30/10/15

24 Float 6 mons Mon 02/11/15 Fri 15/04/16

25 Pre-construction (design and works procurement) 16 mons Mon 18/04/16 Fri 07/07/17

26 Construction (site operations) 25 mons Mon 10/07/17 Fri 07/06/19

27 FLOAT 7 mons Mon 10/06/19 Fri 20/12/19
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